
台灣基督徒醫療傳道人員聯合退修會  
The 44st Asian Christian Medical Worker and Student Exchange Program 

Aug. 4-7, 2015 (Tue- Fri) Pre-Conference Program (Student Program)           2015年８月 4 - 7（週二至週五） 

                                            Aug. 4 Aug. 5 Aug. 6 Aug. 7 

 二 TUE 三 WED 四 THU 五 FRI 

7:30  Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast 

8:00 Meditation Meditation Meditation  

8:30 Field Work： Field Work： TOUR and TRANSPOTATION： 

9:00 CCH 1- 

CCH 2- 

PCH 1-山地巡迴醫療 

PCH 2-長照據點參訪 

CYCH-嘉基福音事工介紹 

Alishan Action (TCMA) 

  Yunlin St. Joseph's Hospital  

CCH 1- 

CCH 2- 

PCH 1-長照據點參訪 

PCH 2--山地巡迴醫療 

CYCH -居家服務中心、庇護工廠 

    Alishan Action (TCMA) 

   Yunlin St. Joseph's Hospital 

CCH 1- City tour 

CCH 2- City tour 

PCH 1- Travel to CCH  

PCH 2- Travel to CCH  

CYCH- Travel to CCH 

Alishan Action (TCMA)-Travel to CCH 

Yunlin St. Joseph's Hospital- Travel to CCH 

9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

11:00 

12:00 Student/Junior  Arrival Lunch Lunch 

 

13:00 Travel to  

1.Changhua Christian Hospital  

(CCH) 

2.Puli Christian Hospital (PCH) 

3.Chia-Yi Christian Hospital 

(CYCH) 

  4. Alishan Action (TCMA) 

5. Yunlin St. Joseph's Hospital 
 

 

Field Work： Field Work： 

14:00 CCH 1- 

CCH 2- 

PCH 1-醫院臨床特色服務 

PCH 2-早期療護 

CYCH-門診、病房探訪佈道 

Alishan Action (TCMA) 

  Yunlin St. Joseph's Hospital 
 

CCH 1- 

CCH 2- 

PCH 1-早期療護 

PCH 2-醫院臨床特色服務 

CYCH-長期照顧、智能發展中心 

Alishan Action (TCMA) 

   Yunlin St. Joseph's Hospital  

14:30 

15:00 

15:30 

16:00 

16:30 

17:00 

18:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner 

19:00 Open Worship Worship Worship 

19:30 Orientation Social Activities Social Activities 

20:00  

20:30  Culture Night Practice Field Work Practice 

21:00 

22:00 Good Night 

 


